
 

 
 

East Coast Mother Shipping Schedule 
 

March 2023 
 

VOYAGE 

 
FREIGHT ACCEPTANCE 

 
Sea Swift Depot 

Liberty Street 
 
 

 
FREIGHT ACCEPTANCE 

 
Sea Swift Depot 
Redden Street 

 
 

 
 

 
FREIGHT ACCEPTANCE 

 
Sea Swift Depot 
Redden Street 

 
 
 
 

SERVICE 
DATE 

PRODUCT  
ETA CAIRNS 

MSEC2312 

 
Tuesday 07.03.23 

Wednesday 08.03.23 
Thursday 09.03.23  

7am – 3pm  
 

Friday 10.03.23 
6am – 2pm 

Monday 13.03.23 
6am – 10am 17.03.2023 20.03.2023 

MSEC2314 

 
Tuesday 21.03.23 

Wednesday 22.03.23 
Thursday 23.03.23  

7am – 3pm 
 

Friday 24.03.23 
6am – 2pm 

Monday 27.03.23 
6am – 10am 31.03.2023 03.04.2022 

*Variations may occur to the schedule and service areas depending on workload, weather, and fleet movements. 

To assist with planning could you please advise your fuel, water and unload requirements 1 week 
prior to service date by emailing mothershipping@seaswift.com.au  

Please ensure consignment notes are completed prior to arriving at the depot and your freight is 
clearly labelled with vessel/customer name for shipping via East Coast Mothership 

 
 

Next G Sat VHF 
Channel 

Email 

0408 183 509 +8816 4170 8406 10 malutrojan@seaswift.com.au 
 

 

mailto:mothershipping@seaswift.com.au

